nVent
HOFFMAN
stainless steel
wall mount
enclosures
Tough enclosures to protect
valuable equipment in arduous
environments

CLPF1200
AMTExxxx DRA4 DR1201240316
Ordering information – accessories for ASR / ADR enclosures
Note: All accessories must be ordered separately. Contact NHP for details.
5
Door switch Enclosure lights Rain hoods Filter fans / filter
grilles / fan covers
Pressure compensation /
drainage devices
Catalogue no.
– – – GSV10002xx / GSF10 28402001, DD084 ASR0302015316
– – – GSV10002xx / GSF10 28402001, DD084 ASR0362415316
ADSW01 LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S ASST031316 GSV10002xx / GSF10 28402001, DD084 ASR0403015316
ADSW01 LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S ASST042316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx 28402001, DD084 ASR0403021316
ADSW01 LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S ASST042316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx 28402001, DD084 ASR0404021316
ADSW01 LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S ASST062316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx 28402001, DD084 ASR0406021316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST042316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx 28402001, DD084 ASR0504021316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST042316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx 28402001, DD084 ASR0604021316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST062316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR0606021316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST063316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR0606030316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST083316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR0608030316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST062316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR0806021316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST063316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR0806030316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST083316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR0808030316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST083316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR1008030316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST083316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR1208030316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST084316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR1208040316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST084316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ASR1408040316
ADSW01
LED0254xxxx, LTSL5S,
TLCL87035
ASST124316 GSVxx / GSFxx / EFCSxxxx DA28455, DD084 ADR1201240316
Enclosures Locks Catalogue no.
All ASR/ADR units
Flush triangular 8mm (insert) ALIS524
Flush 1333 key 8004A